© 2
 FSA
2267/FSA
2267A
 0.35Ω
 Low
-Voltage D
ual-SPD

very well, allowing for the direct interface with baseband
processor general-purpose I/Os.
Ordering Information
Lead-Free package per JEDEC J-STD-020B.
MicroPak™ is a trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
Figure 1.   Application Diagram
Order Number Top Mark
Lead-
Free Package Description
Packing
Method
FSA2267L10X FC Yes 10-Lead MicroPak, 1.6 x 2.1mm, JEDEC MO-255 5000 Units on
Tape and Reel
FSA2267MUX FSA
2267 Yes 10-Lead Molded Small Outline Package (MSOP),
JEDEC MO-187, 3.0mm Wide
3000 Units on
Tape and Reel
FSA2267AL10X FD Yes 10-Lead MicroPak, 1.6 x 2.1mm, JEDEC MO-255 5000 Units on
Tape and Reel
FSA2267AMUX FSA
2267A Yes 10-Lead Molded Small Outline Package (MSOP),
JEDEC MO-187, 3.0mm Wide
4000 Units on
Tape and Reel
005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
2267 / FSA2267A Rev. 1.0.3
 FSA
2267/FSA
2267A
 0.35Ω